

APHC010149302019



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
AT AMARAVATI**

Bench
Sr.Nos:-
118 &
119
[3483]

**Writ Petition No: 7271 of 2019
Along With
Writ Petition No.16074 of 2018**

Writ Petition No: 7271 of 2019

T. Vittal Reddy and others

...Petitioner(s)

Vs.

The State of AP and others

...Respondent(s)

Advocate(s) for Petitioner(s):

G VIVEKANAND

Advocate(s) for Respondent(s):

GP FOR SERVICES III, GP FOR
SERVICES I, S PRANATHI

**CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
SRI JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI**

DATE : 15th July, 2025.

P C :

Due to paucity of time, the matters are adjourned.

List on 09.09.2025.

DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ.

RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J.

SSN